



**City of Tigard
Bid Tabulation Form**

Project: Commercial St. Pervious Sidewalk
Opening Date: September 14, 2017 2PM

Item Description	Qty	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		GT Excavating		R & R General Contractors Inc		Brown Contracting		MJ Hughes Construction	
			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1 Mobilization (00210)	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$8,850.00	\$ 8,850.00	\$20,127.00	\$ 20,127.00	\$23,500.00	\$ 23,500.00	\$26,500.00	\$ 26,500.00
2 Temporary Work Zone Traffic Control (00225)	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$3,355.00	\$ 3,355.00	\$12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
3 Erosion Control and Cleanup (00280)	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
4 Construction Survey Work (00305)	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$5,490.00	\$ 5,490.00	\$4,050.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
5 Removal of Structures and Obstructions (00310)	1	LS	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$2,545.00	\$ 2,545.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$47,000.00	\$ 47,000.00
6 Clearing and Grubbing (00320)	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$5,275.00	\$ 5,275.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
7 General Excavation (00330)	200	CY	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$60.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$60.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$80.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$175.00	\$ 35,000.00
8 Subgrade Stabilization (00331)	40	CY	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$83.00	\$ 3,320.00	\$170.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$55.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$175.00	\$ 7,000.00
9 Subgrade Geotextile (00350)	540	SY	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,620.00	\$3.00	\$ 1,620.00	\$1.30	\$ 702.00	\$3.00	\$ 1,620.00	\$1.00	\$ 540.00
10 10 Inch PVC C900 Storm Sewer Pipe, 10 ft Depth (00350)	202	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 12,120.00	\$95.00	\$ 19,190.00	\$168.00	\$ 33,936.00	\$115.00	\$ 23,230.00	\$90.00	\$ 18,180.00
11 6 Inch PVC C900 Storm Sewer Pipe, 10 ft Depth (00350)	4	LF	\$ 80.00	\$ 320.00	\$80.00	\$ 320.00	\$460.00	\$ 1,840.00	\$600.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$250.00	\$ 1,000.00
12 Area Drain (00470)	1	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$1,615.00	\$ 1,615.00	\$1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
13 Reconstruct Existing Catch Basin (00490)	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$2,820.00	\$ 2,820.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
14 Connection to Existing Service Lines (00490)	1	EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$862.00	\$ 862.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$3,250.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
15 Aggregate Base (00641)	47	CY	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,820.00	\$113.00	\$ 5,311.00	\$145.00	\$ 6,815.00	\$300.00	\$ 14,100.00	\$80.00	\$ 3,760.00
16 Aggregate Base In Leveling (00641)	8	CY	\$ 90.00	\$ 720.00	\$117.00	\$ 936.00	\$190.00	\$ 1,520.00	\$330.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$80.00	\$ 640.00
17 Aggregate Open Graded Base (00641)	58	CY	\$ 85.00	\$ 4,930.00	\$194.00	\$ 11,252.00	\$140.00	\$ 8,120.00	\$100.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$80.00	\$ 4,640.00
18 Aggregate Open Graded Choker (00641)	10	CY	\$ 70.00	\$ 700.00	\$152.00	\$ 1,520.00	\$170.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$80.00	\$ 800.00
19 Level 3, 1/2 Inch Dense HMAC Mixture (00744)	25	TON	\$ 240.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$535.00	\$ 13,375.00	\$370.00	\$ 9,250.00	\$350.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$250.00	\$ 6,250.00
20 Pervious Concrete Sidewalk, 4 inches (00757)	190	SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$98.00	\$ 18,620.00	\$130.00	\$ 24,700.00	\$118.00	\$ 22,420.00	\$16.00	\$ 3,040.00
21 Pervious Concrete Driveway, 6 inches (00757)	160	SY	\$ 14.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$120.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$154.00	\$ 24,640.00	\$138.00	\$ 22,080.00	\$12.00	\$ 1,920.00
22 Concrete Curb (00759)	550	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$37.50	\$ 20,625.00	\$35.00	\$ 19,250.00	\$32.00	\$ 17,600.00	\$50.00	\$ 27,500.00
23 Relocate Existing Sign (00905)	1	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$256.00	\$ 256.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$900.00	\$ 900.00	\$350.00	\$ 350.00
24 Seeding (01030)	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$1,935.00	\$ 1,935.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
25 Single Mailbox Support (01070)	3	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$292.00	\$ 876.00	\$350.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$1,600.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$500.00	\$ 1,500.00
26 Multiple Mailbox Support (01070)	1	EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$254.00	\$ 254.00	\$500.00	\$ 500.00	\$1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$500.00	\$ 500.00
27 Extra Work As Authorized				\$ 15,000.00		\$ 15,000.00		\$ 15,000.00		\$ 15,000.00		\$ 15,000.00
Project Total			\$	123,620.00	\$	178,172.00	\$	229,000.00	\$	237,340.00	\$	229,620.00
Bid Amount						\$178,172.00		\$229,000.00		\$237,340.00		\$269,300.00